Franklin Public Schools
Franklin, Massachusetts 02038

Action Required

Subject: Gift Date: June 9, 2020

Dept: School Lunch

Reason: Required Vote Enclosure yes

Background:
School Lunch Donation

I recommend acceptance of a check for $1,208.12 from various donors for

scholarship/memorial as detailed.

Action Requested of the School Committee:
| recommend approval.

Majority vote of the School Committee is required.

Vote Tabulator

A. Bergen: Y /N T.Keenan: Y / N
J D’Angelo: Y /N MJ Scofield: Y / N
J Pond-Pfeffer Y / N D. Spencer: Y / N
E. Stokes: Y /N

Action:




KCD-E1

NON-BUDGETED FUNDS DONATION FORM

Date: 05 ! A8 !(9\0
Name of Donating Organization/Individual \(& Tl. OUS
*Type of Donation

Field trip

In-house Enrichment

Library

Supplemental Supplies
Supplemental Curriculum Materials

v Scholarship/Memorial

Donation Amount 4; !5%08 l& Account Number \gC\\(}o\ kb‘f\cﬁ\

Description (i.e. Third Grade field trip to Plimoth Plantation)

*All gifts, grants and bequests become school district property upon acceptance by
the School Committee

Reviewed by Principal or Superintendent \MJL%%@WM% y(,OUc/
(Signature) COm, Weedoma ",




Full Name
Kimberly Lyons
Susan Rappa
Anonymous
Leeanne Baker
Anonymous
John Langis
Erin & Patrick Finn
Lisa J Costa
Eliza Ball
Anonymous
Sheila Darcey

Anonymous
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Amount Paid

$50.00
$50.00
$317.92
$35.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$30.00
$20.20
$30.00
$75.00
$1,208.12



