Franklin Public Schools Franklin, Massachusetts 02038

Action Required

Subject: Gift Date: June 9, 2020

Dept: School Lunch

Reason: Required Vote Enclosure yes

Background:

School Lunch Donation

I recommend acceptance of a check for \$1,208.12 from various donors for scholarship/memorial as detailed.

Action Requested of the School Committee:

I recommend approval.

Majority vote of the School Committee is required.

Vote Tabulator A. Bergen: Y / N T. Keenan: Y / N J D'Angelo: Y / N MJ Scofield: Y / N J Pond-Pfeffer Y / N D. Spencer: Y / N E. Stokes: Y / N Action:

NON-BUDGETED FUNDS DONATION FORM

Date:	05 28 20		
Name	e of Donating Organization/Individual		
*Typ	e of Donation		
_	Field trip		
	In-house Enrichment		
	Library		
	Supplemental Supplies		
	Supplemental Curriculum Materials		
	Scholarship/Memorial		
Donation Amount \$1208.12 Account Number School hunch			
Description (i.e. Third Grade field trip to Plimoth Plantation)			
	gifts, grants and bequests become school district property upon acceptance by chool Committee		
Reviewed by Principal or Superintendent May Jane Mender for Signature) (Mix yan Hood man)			

Full Name	Anonymous	Amount Paid
Kimberly Lyons	No	\$50.00
Susan Rappa	No	\$50.00
Anonymous	Yes	\$317.92
Leeanne Baker	No	\$35.00
Anonymous	Yes	\$250.00
John Langis	No	\$250.00
Erin & Patrick Finn	No	\$100.00
Lisa J Costa	No	\$30.00
Eliza Ball	No	\$20.20
Anonymous	Yes	\$30.00
Sheila Darcey	No	\$75.00
		\$1,208.12